
19 
 

 

Fee Structure for M.A. / M.Sc. / M.Com./ (2020-21) 

Sl. No Name of the Programme 

Onetime Fee in Rupees Annual Fee in Rupees 
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1. M.A. Tamil 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 ---- 1500 ---- ---- 6,575 4,215 

2. M.A. English 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 ---- 1500 ---- ---- 6,575 4,215 

3. M.A.Economics 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 ---- 1500 ---- 500 7,075 4,715 

4. 

 

M.A.Journalism and Mass  

Communication 
100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1500 1500 ---- 1000 9,075 6,715 

M.A. Journalism and Mass 
Communication (Electronic 
Media) (5 Year Integrated 
Programme) 

100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 3000 ---- ---- 1500 9,575 7,215 

5. M.A. Sociology 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 ---- 1500 ---- ---- 6,575 4,215 

6. M.A. History 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 - 1500 ---- ---- 6,575 4,215 

7. M.Sc.Biochemistry 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1500 1500 1950 500 10,525 8,165 

8. M.Sc.Biotechnology 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 6400 1500 6500 700 20,175 17,815 

9. M.Sc. Botany 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1000 1500 ---- 1500 9,075 6,715 

10. M.Sc.Chemistry 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1000 1500 1300 800 9,675 7,315 

11. M.Sc. Computer Science 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 13670 2330 --- 1000 22,075 19,715 

  First Semester:Rs.12,075/-     Second/FourthSemester : Rs.10,000/-  Third Semester :Rs.9,715/- 

12. 

M.Sc. Environmental Science 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1000 1500 ---- 1000 8,575 6,215 

M.Sc. Environmental Science 
(5 Year Integrated 
Programme ) 

100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 3625 1500 --- 1000 11,200 8,840 
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13. 
M.Sc. Food Science 
Technology and 
Nutrition 

100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1500 1500 1300 650 10,025 7,665 

14. M.Sc. AppliedGeology 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1000 1500 910 300 8,785 6,425 

15. M.L.I.S. 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 ---- 1500 ---- ---- 6,575 4,215 

16. M.ScMathematics 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 ---- 1500 ---- ---- 6,575 4,215 

17. M.Sc. Microbiology 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 2600 1500 4550 500 14,225 11,865 

18. M.Sc. Physics 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1000 1500 ---- ---- 7,575 5,215 

19. M.Sc. Applied Psychology 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 750 1500 ---- ---- 7,325 4,965 

20. M.Sc. Zoology 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1000 1500 ---- 1000 8,575 6,215 

21. 
M.Sc. Textiles and Apparel 

Design 
100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 3000 1500 ---- 500 10,075 7,715 

22. M.Sc. Energy Science 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1000 1500 ---- 300 7,875 5,515 

23. M.Sc. Statistics 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 2100 1500 ---- 1000 9,675 7,315 

24. 
M.Sc. Clinical Nutrition & 

Dietetics 
100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 4000 1500 2000 500 13,075 10,715 

25 M.Com. 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 ---- 1500 ---- ---- 6,575 4,215 

Note: Tuition Fee waived for SC/ST and differently abled students. 
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Fees Structure for M.C.A. and M.B.A. (2020–21) 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the  

Department 

One time fee Annual Fee in Rupees 
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  1. 

MCA 

(Two  Years) 
100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 

 

   200 500 100 75 1500 10 30 2000 5505 2000 1500 6500 22,080 19,720  

 First Semester :Rs.12,220/-                  Second Semester/ : 9,860/-              Third  &Fourth Semester/:Rs. 9,860/-  

2. M.B.A. 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 1500 10 30 8000 1500 1000 1500 5500 22,075 19,715  

 

Note: Tuition Fee waived for SC/ST and differently abled students. 
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Fee Structure for M.Tech. Energy Technology (2020-21) 

Sl. No Name of the Programme 

Onetime Fee in Rupees 
Annual Fee in Rupees 
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1 M.Tech. Energy Technology 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 500 100 75 10 30 2000 2000 1500 1500 10,075 7,715 

Note: Tuition Fee waived for SC/ST and differently abled students. 
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PERIYAR UNIVERSITY – SALEM-11 

Fee Structure for M.Sc. Data Science 2020-21 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Programme 

 Fee in Rupees University (40%) Industry (60%) 
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1. M.Sc. Data Science 500 100 75 10 30 2,000 20,000 1,500 13,585 200 2,000 20,000 15,000 25,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 

*Fees will be collected semester wise (Rs.50,000/- per semester) 

Note: Tuition Fee waived for SC/ST and differently abled students. 
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Fee Structure for  PG Diploma in Geoinformatics  (2020-21) 

Sl. No Name of the Programme 

Onetime Fee in Rupees 
Annual Fee in Rupees 
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1 
PG Diploma in 
Geoinformatiacs 
(1Year) 

100 100 150 250 1,000 60 500  500 100 75 10 30 3,000 4,000 2,000 1,000 5,000 17,875 

         First semester fee Rs 10,000/-                                                                          Second semester fee Rs7,875/- 

 

Note: Tuition Fee waived for SC/ST and differently abled students. 
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PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 

Salem – 636 011 
B.Voc. AR/VR Programme Fee Structure (2020-21) 

Sl. 
No 

 
Name of the Programme 

One Time Fees in Rupees Fees in Rupees 
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1. Certificate  
(semester I) 
6 Months 

100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 100 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 4000 19000 18000 49000 

Diploma  
(Semester II)  
I Year  

- - - - - - - - 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 6260 19000 18000 49000 

2. 
 

Advanced Diploma 
Regular II Year    
Sem -III 

- - - - - - - - 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 6260 19000 18000 49000 

Advanced Diploma 
Regular              II  
Year   Sem -IV 

- - - - - - - - 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 6260 19000 18000 49000 

Advanced Diploma ( 
Lateral Entry)      
Sem-III 

100 100 150 
 

250 1000 60 500 - 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 4100 19000 18000 49000 

Advanced Diploma ( 
Lateral Entry)     
Sem-IV 

- - - - - - - - 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 6260 19000 18000 49000 

 
3. 

B.Voc. Degree 
(Equivalent to UG 
Degree) III Year  
Sem–V 

- - -- - -- - - - 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 6260 19000 18000 49000 

B.Voc. Degree 
(Equivalent to UG 
Degree) III Year  
Sem-VI 

- - - - - - - - 500 100 75 10 30 2000 1525 1500 6260 19000 18000 49000 

 
Note: Tuition Fee waived for SC/ST and differently abled students. 
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Fee Structure for M.Ed. Programme2020–21 

S.No Particulars 
I Year 

Rs 

II Year 

Rs 

1. Admission Fee 50 --- 

2. Registration Fee 100 --- 

3. Recognition Fee 250 --- 

4. Identity Card 60 --- 

5. Internet / Barcode 200 --- 

6. Alumni Fee 200 --- 

7. Development and Infrastructure in 

the University 

2000 2000 

8. Special Fee 1000 1000 

9. Tuition Fee 4500 4500 

10. Fees for Laboratory 

a. PsychologyLab 

b. Education TechnologyLab 

c. ComputerLab 

d. Internship 

 
1000 

2000 

2500 

1500 

 
1000 

2000 

2500 

---- 

11. Library 500 500 

12. Dissertation Evaluation ---- 1500 

13. Sports Fee 100 100 

14. Students Welfare fund 75 75 

15. YRC 10 10 

16. Medical Insurance 30 30 

 Total Rs.16,075 Rs.15,215 

 Grand Total Rs.31,290/- 

 
Note: Tuition Fee waived for SC/ST and differently abled students. 
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PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 
Salem – 636 011 

 

B.Voc.Textiles and Apparel Design , Food Science and Nutrition Programme Fee Structure 2020-21 
 

S.No 
Name of the 
Programme 
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1 
Certificate 

(semester I) 
50 120 250 30 100 100 50 25 

 

100 
75 350 10 30 900 1000 200 1000 600 4990 

2 
Diploma 

(Semester II) 
50 120 250 30 100 100 50 25 

 

- 
75 350 10 30 900 1000 200 1000 600 4890 

3 
Advanced 
Diploma II 

Year 
100 240 500 60 200 100 100 50 

 

 

- 
150 700 20 60 1800 2000 400 2000 1200 9680 

4 

B.Voc. 
Degree 

(Equivalent 
to UG 

Degree) 

III Year 

100 240 500 60 200 100 100 50 

 

- 

150 700 20 60 1800 2000 400 2000 1200 9680 

Exam fees and Industrial training charge if any is extra. 
Fee Structure for the Year  2020-21 

S.No Name of the Programme Fee Alumni Fee  Total Duration  

1.  Diploma in Health Science Management  Rs.3000 100 3,100 1 year  

2. Certificate Course in Quality Control Rs.3000 100 3,100 6 months  
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PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 
Salem – 636 011 

 

PG Programmes Fee Per Year For SAARC Countries Students 2020-21 
 

S.No Name of the Programme Fees Per Year 

1 M.A. Tamil 8000 

2 M.Com. 8000 

3 M.Sc. Mathematics 8000 

4 M.Sc. Applied Geology 10000 

5 M.Sc. Physics 9000 

6 M.Sc. Chemistry 10500 

7 M.Sc. Biochemistry 14000 

8 M.A. Economics 8000 

9 M.A. History 8000 

10 M.Sc. Food Science Technology and Nutrition 11500 

11 M.Sc. Biotechnology 21000 

12 M.A. English 8000 

13 M.A. Journalism and Mass Communication 10000 

14 M.Sc. Botany 9000 

15 M.Sc. Environmental Science 9000 

16 M.Sc. Computer Science 24000 

17 Master of Library and Information Science 8000 

18 M.Sc. Zoology 10000 

19 M.Sc. Textiles and Apparel Design 12500 

20 M.Sc. Statistics 10000 

21 M.Sc. Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics 14000 

22 M.Sc. Energy Science 9000 

23 M.Sc. Microbiology 16000 

24 M.Sc. Applied Psychology 9000 

25 M.A. Sociology 8000 

26 M.C.A. 24000 

27 MBA 24000 

28 M.Ed. 20000 

 

 


